Long Range Radio
long range radio new  1/18/99  6:53 PM  Page 1
AlarmNet is the security industry’s only nationwide communications service
provider delivering a wide range of products and services for supervised alarm
signal transport applications. Since 1986 the company has continually
demonstrated its commitment to delivering new products while providing
customers access to all past, current and future communication technologies
through a single service connection.

SERVICE
A *
HOW TO ORDER:
-Antennas
7625-3dB - 3dB omni-
directional
7825DP - Di-Pole
7825 - Outdoor
7674-6dB directional
7674-13 13dB directional
-Extension Cables
7625-5 - 5’
7625-12 - 12’
7625-25HC - 25’
7625-50HC - 50’
-Cable Connectors & Brackets
7670F - Antenna bracket
7720-ANT - Connector
7820-ANT - Connector
Contact your local distributor for
channel used in your area.
long range radio new  1/18/99  6:53 PM  Page 5
LONG RANGE
RADIO
79
HOW TO ORDER:
7720PLUS-XXKT
INTEGRATED SUBSCRIBER RADIO
The 7720 Plus AlarmNet Subscriber Radio is a state of the art FCC approved FM
transmitter which is virtually self-installing.
n Subscriber transmitter for AlarmNet-A service area
n UL Grade A Listed with digital dialer
n Fully compatible with existing installations, including
all ADEMCO panels
n Fully integrated transmitter, interface, antenna, power
supply, and back-up battery in one small unit
n Supports ADEMCO ECP protocol with “Contact ID”
reporting over radio or discrete four zone contact
closures
n Powered from the alarm control panel
n Low cost vertical mount antenna option available
n No relay module required to trigger separate fire and
burglary zones from bell output - now done through
programming “pulse”
*See AlarmNet Services Chart on page 76
-Antennas
7625-3dB - 3dB omni-
directional
7825DP - Di-Pole
7825 - Outdoor
7674-6dB directional
7674-13  13dB directional
-Extension Cables
7625-5 - 5’
7625-12 - 12’
7625-25HC - 25’
7625-50HC - 50’
-Cable Connectors & Brackets
7670F - Antenna bracket
7720-ANT - Connector
7820-ANT - Connector
Contact your local distributor for
channel used in your area.
SERVICE
A *
long range radio new  1/18/99  6:53 PM  Page 6
LO
NG
 R
AN
GE
RA
DI
O
80
n Subscriber transceiver for use in AlarmNet-M
n Looks, feels and programs like 7720/7820
n Four zones standard
n Interfaces with any alarm control
n Fully supervised
n UL Grade A, UL Grade AA
n Optional battery back-up
n Automatic antenna and tamper protection
*See AlarmNet Services Chart on page 76
The 7830RKT Transceiver provides alarm signal transmission for
use in locations outside AlarmNet-A service area.
7830RKT TRANSCEIVER
LONG RANGE
RADIO
HOW TO ORDER:
-Antennas
7625-3dB - 3dB omni-
directional
7825DP - Di-Pole
7825 - Outdoor
7674-6dB directional
7674-13 13dB directional
-Extension Cables
7625-5 - 5’
7625-12 - 12’
7625-25HC - 25’
7625-50HC - 50’
-Cable Connectors & Brackets
7670F - Antenna bracket
7720-ANT - Connector
7820-ANT - Connector
Contact your local distributor for
channel used in your area.
SERVICE
M *
long range radio new  1/18/99  6:53 PM  Page 7
LONG RANGE
RADIO
81
The AlarmNet 7720ULF is a self-contained fire control and long-range radio
transmitter that is UL Listed for property protection and life safety. It is
designed to provide compliance with fire code at a cost less than a system
that communicates by two separate telephone lines.
n Subscriber radio for use in AlarmNet-A
n Built-in Long Range Radio and fire control in one simple
box
n UL Listed for property protection and life safety
n Six style B (Class B) and two style D (Class A) supervised
zones
n Zones can also be used for water-flow switches,
supervisory switches and smoke detectors
n Style Y (Class B) indicating output circuit provides
maximum of 500 mA at 12VDC for notification appliances
n All zones can be used with voltage triggers or dry contact
inputs
n 18V AC-to-DC power supply provides 24-hour backup and
minimum five minute bell when
battery is added
*See AlarmNet Services Chart
on page 76
7720ULF-XXKT
FIRE CONTROL/COMMUNICATOR
FM
APPROVED
MEA
HOW TO ORDER:
-Antennas
7625-3dB - 3dB omni-
directional
7825 - outdoor
7674-6dB directional
7674-13 13dB directional
-Extension Cables
7625-5 - 5’
7625-12 - 12’
7625-25HC - 25’
7625-50HC - 50’
-Antenna Brackets
7670F
Contact your local distributor for
channel used in your area.
SERVICE
A *
long range radio new  1/18/99  6:53 PM  Page 8
The 7920SE Two-Way Radio is so sophisticated, it is virtually self-installing.
When connected to a computer terminal or ADEMCO 7720P, the 7920SE guides
the installer to the best location for antenna placement.
n Subscriber transceiver for use in AlarmNet-A
service area
n UL AA, UL Fire Listed, MEA, CFM Approved
n Fully compatible with existing installations, including
all ADEMCO panels
n Fully integrated transmitter, receiver, interface and
power supply in one compact unit
n Self installing FAST mode operation optimizes
installation time
n Real time poll response supervision by AlarmNet
SuperStations
n LED indications of transmit, receive, message waiting
and message acknowledged, antenna or transmitter fault
n UL A, B, and fire applications
n “High Security Test” checks integrity of the circuitry
including the antenna and cable
*See AlarmNet Services Chart on page 76
7920SEPK3
Two-Way Radio
LO
NG
 R
AN
GE
RA
DI
O
82
SERVICE
A *
HOW TO ORDER:
-Antennas
7625-3dB - 3dB omni-
directional
7825 - outdoor
7674-6dB directional
7674-13 13dB directional
-Extension Cables
7625-5 - 5’
7625-12 - 12’
7625-25HC - 25’
7625-50HC - 50’
-Antenna Brackets
7670F
Contact your local distributor for
channel used in your area.
long range radio new  1/18/99  6:53 PM  Page 9
LONG RANGE
RADIO